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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Going Postal

Blue Coyotes

Charm City Slickers
Dan's Marinos

Raven Lunatic
Sackville

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Julboys

Going Postal

Charm City Slickers
Dan's Marinos

Seek &amp; Destroy
Sackville

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Going Postal

Charm City Slickers
Blue Coyotes

Dan's Marinos
Chuckmeansbusiness
Raven Lunatic

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Going Postal

Julboys

Blue Coyotes

Charm City Slickers
Decoyz

Sackville

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Julboys

Charm City Slickers
Decoyz

Dan's Marinos
Chuckmeansbusiness
Sackville

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Blue Coyotes

Charm City Slickers
Dan's Marinos
Sackville

Julboys

Suggs To Be You

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Julboys

Blue Coyotes

Dan's Marinos

Charm City Slickers
Raven Lunatic
Sackville

63
36
103
104
61
105

78
89
88
80
56
68

82
84
110
106
61
81

74
107
104

74

68

48

113
79
106
88
88
86

115
90
119
78
116
64

89
79
133
85
88
110

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Seek &amp; Destroy
Decoyz

Julboys
Chuckmeansbusiness
Fear the Chickago Girl
Suggs To Be You

Decoyz

Blue Coyotes
Chuckmeansbusiness
Fear the Chickago Girl
Suggs To Be You
Raven Lunatic

Suggs To Be You
Sackville

Fear the Chickago Girl
Julboys

Decoyz

Seek &amp; Destroy

Raven Lunatic

Fear the Chickago Girl
Seek &amp; Destroy
Dan's Marinos

Suggs To Be You
Chuckmeansbusiness

Suggs To Be You
Blue Coyotes

Fear the Chickago Girl
Raven Lunatic

Going Postal

Seek &amp; Destroy

Decoyz

Raven Lunatic

Seek &amp; Destroy
Going Postal
Chuckmeansbusiness
Fear the Chickago Girl

Seek &amp; Destroy
Suggs To Be You
Going Postal

Decoyz

Fear the Chickago Girl
Chuckmeansbusiness

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

48
79
76
119
53
68

88
64
92
92
135
80

76
93
75
107
82
107

7
96
81
114
85
91

66
7
90
55
103
64

58
103
87
72
95
7

30
7
72
85
71
85
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Blue Coyotes

Charm City Slickers
Dan's Marinos
Chuckmeansbusiness
Raven Lunatic
Sackville

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Julboys

Going Postal

Charm City Slickers
Chuckmeansbusiness
Seek &amp; Destroy
Sackville

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Going Postal

Charm City Slickers
Dan's Marinos
Chuckmeansbusiness
Sackville

Julboys

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sackville

Charm City Slickers
Dan's Marinos
Chuckmeansbusiness
Raven Lunatic

Julboys

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Going Postal

Charm City Slickers
Dan's Marinos
Chuckmeansbusiness
Raven Lunatic

Sackville

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Seek &amp; Destroy
Julboys

Charm City Slickers
Chuckmeansbusiness
Raven Lunatic

Sackville

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Blue Coyotes
Sackville

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Chuckmeansbusiness
Dan's Marinos

125
83
111
105
74
83

104
87
61
30
79
58

89
46
124
78
87
83

108
110
112
85
64
89

60
77
82
113
58
118

72
85
82
109
113
85

51
71

115
142

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Fear the Chickago Girl
Going Postal

Seek &amp; Destroy
Suggs To Be You
Decoyz

Julboys

Suggs To Be You
Decoyz

Dan's Marinos

Raven Lunatic

Fear the Chickago Girl
Blue Coyotes

Seek &amp; Destroy
Suggs To Be You
Blue Coyotes

Fear the Chickago Girl
Decoyz

Raven Lunatic

Fear the Chickago Girl
Going Postal

Suggs To Be You
Seek &amp; Destroy
Decoyz

Blue Coyotes

Fear the Chickago Girl
Seek &amp; Destroy
Decoyz

Blue Coyotes

Suggs To Be You
Julboys

Decoyz

Going Postal

Fear the Chickago Girl
Suggs To Be You
Blue Coyotes

Dan's Marinos

Raven Lunatic
Chuckmeansbusiness

Decoyz
Raven Lunatic

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92
79
94
91
74
61

63
108
115

54
114

75

66
84
76
50
107
96

93
77
119
82
123
123

115
85
87

138
77
54

94
95
55
80
119
106

101
83

95
98
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Dan's Marinos
Decoyz

114 VS Chuckmeansbusiness
81 VS Raven Lunatic

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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