I'll Have Another, FFL

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:56pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Going Postal	63	VS	Seek & Destroy	48
Blue Coyotes	36	VS	Decoyz	79
Charm City Slickers	103	VS	Julboys	76
Dan's Marinos	104	VS	Chuckmeansbusiness	119
Raven Lunatic	61	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	53
Sackville	105	VS	Suggs To Be You	68
Waste O. NEL Waste O.				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	70		D	00
Julboys	78	VS	Decoyz	88
Going Postal	89	VS	Blue Coyotes	64
Charm City Slickers Dan's Marinos	88	VS	Chuckmeansbusiness	92 92
	80	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	
Seek & Destroy Sackville	56 68	vs vs	Suggs To Be You Raven Lunatic	135 80
Sackville	00	VS	Naveri Luriano	00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Going Postal	82	vs	Suggs To Be You	76
Charm City Slickers	84	vs	Sackville	93
Blue Coyotes	110	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	75
Dan's Marinos	106	VS	Julboys	107
Chuckmeansbusiness	61	VS	Decoyz	82
Raven Lunatic	81	VS	Seek & Destroy	107
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Going Postal	74	VS	Raven Lunatic	77
Julboys	107	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	96
Blue Coyotes	104	VS	Seek & Destroy	81
Charm City Slickers	74	VS	Dan's Marinos	114
Decoyz	68	VS	Suggs To Be You	85
Sackville	48	VS	Chuckmeansbusiness	91
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Julboys	113	VS	Suggs To Be You	66
Charm City Slickers	79	VS	Blue Coyotes	77
Decoyz	106	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	90
Dan's Marinos	88	VS	Raven Lunatic	55
Chuckmeansbusiness	88	VS	Going Postal	103
Sackville	86	VS	Seek & Destroy	64
			.,	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Blue Coyotes	115	VS	Decoyz	58
Charm City Slickers	90	VS	Raven Lunatic	103
Dan's Marinos	119	VS	Seek & Destroy	87
Sackville	78	VS	Going Postal	72
Julboys	116	VS	Chuckmeansbusiness	95
Suggs To Be You	64	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	77
Wester NELWOOD				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	90	1/0	Sook Romp, Dootroy	20
Julboys Blue Covetes	89 79	VS	Seek & Destroy	30 77
Blue Coyotes Dan's Marinos	79 133	VS VS	Suggs To Be You Going Postal	77 72
Charm City Slickers	85	VS VS	Decoyz	72 85
Raven Lunatic	88	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	71
Sackville	110	VS VS	Chuckmeansbusiness	71 85
Jackville	110	VS	OHUCKHICAHSDUSHICSS	00

I'll Have Another, FFL

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:56pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
Blue Coyotes	125	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	92
Charm City Slickers	83	VS VS	Going Postal	79
Dan's Marinos	111	VS	Seek & Destroy	94
Chuckmeansbusiness	105	VS	Suggs To Be You	91
Raven Lunatic	74	VS	Decoyz	74
Sackville	83	VS	Julboys	61
Gackvine	00	٧٥	duboys	O1
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Julboys	104	VS	Suggs To Be You	63
Going Postal	87	VS	Decoyz	108
Charm City Slickers	61	VS	Dan's Marinos	115
Chuckmeansbusiness	30	VS	Raven Lunatic	54
Seek & Destroy	79	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	114
Sackville	58	VS	Blue Coyotes	75
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Going Postal	89	vs	Seek & Destroy	66
Charm City Slickers	46	VS	Suggs To Be You	84
Dan's Marinos	124	VS	Blue Coyotes	76
Chuckmeansbusiness	78	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	50
Sackville	87	VS	Decoyz	107
Julboys	83	vs	Raven Lunatic	96
Wool 44 NEL Wool 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Sackville	108	VC	Foor the Chickago Girl	93
Charm City Slickers	110	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl Going Postal	93 77
Dan's Marinos	112	VS	Suggs To Be You	119
Chuckmeansbusiness	85	vs vs	Seek & Destroy	82
Raven Lunatic	64	vs vs	Decoyz	123
Julboys	89	vs	Blue Coyotes	123
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Going Postal	60	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	115
Charm City Slickers	77	VS	Seek & Destroy	85
Dan's Marinos	82	VS	Decoyz	87
Chuckmeansbusiness	113	VS	Blue Coyotes	138
Raven Lunatic	58	VS	Suggs To Be You	77
Sackville	118	vs	Julboys	54
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Seek & Destroy	72	VS	Decoyz	94
Julboys	85	VS	Going Postal	95
Charm City Slickers	82	VS	Fear the Chickago Girl	55
Chuckmeansbusiness	109	VS	Suggs To Be You	80
Raven Lunatic	113	VS	Blue Coyotes	119
Sackville	85	VS	Dan's Marinos	106
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Blue Coyotes	51	VS	Raven Lunatic	101
Sackville	71	vs	Chuckmeansbusiness	83
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Chuckmeansbusiness	115	VS	Decoyz	95
Dan's Marinos	142	VS VS	Raven Lunatic	98
Dail o Maninoo	144	vo	Navon Lanatio	90



I'll Have Another, FFL

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:56pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Dan's Marinos114vsChuckmeansbusiness90Decoyz81vsRaven Lunatic125